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201908230003
10050

08/23/2019
09:18:35

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ETHEREDGE
BILL

201910220003
88140

10/22/2019
10:06:29

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH MIKE

201910220003
88150

10/22/2019
10:06:30

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS A M
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201911130004
21800

11/13/2019
03:37:18

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRICK
MASONRY

201912090004
54420

12/09/2019
01:59:13

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CORONA
MASONRY

Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
18770

01/17/2019
10:51:01

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS
JAMYE

201902050000
38860

02/05/2019
04:07:37

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REID
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201903080000
74220

03/08/2019
08:40:38

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS J & R CONST
LLC

201908230003
10060

08/23/2019
09:18:36

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ETHEREDGE
MASONRY

201910010003
57960

10/01/2019
09:58:28

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GONZALEZ
CESAR



201910250003
93690

10/25/2019
02:23:31

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIKE & SONS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

201912090004
54410

12/09/2019
01:59:12

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAMIREZ
RICHARD
ORTIZ

Other:SEE
INST


