Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201908230003 10050	08/23/2019 09:18:35	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ETHEREDGE BILL						
201910220003 88140	10/22/2019 10:06:29	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH MIKE						
201910220003 88150	10/22/2019 10:06:30	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	A M CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201911130004 21800	11/13/2019 03:37:18	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRICK MASONRY						
201912090004 54420	12/09/2019 01:59:13	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CORONA MASONRY						Other:SEE INST
201901170000 18770	01/17/2019 10:51:01	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS JAMYE						
201902050000 38860	02/05/2019 04:07:37	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REID CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201903080000 74220	03/08/2019 08:40:38	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	J & R CONST LLC						
201908230003 10060	08/23/2019 09:18:36	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ETHEREDGE MASONRY						
201910010003 57960	10/01/2019 09:58:28	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GONZALEZ CESAR						

	10/25/2019 02:23:31	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	MIKE & SONS CONSTRUCTI ON			
201912090004 54410	12/09/2019 01:59:12	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	RAMIREZ RICHARD ORTIZ			Other:SEE INST